UV Lighting Products
Product Description
COMMERCIAL ELECTRONICS
Specs subject to changeUPPER AIR CORNER MOUNT GERMICIDAL ERADICATOR
UL Listed
Upper room ultraviolet UVC fixtures are designed to control the spread of airborne pathogens
in healthcare, institutional facilities, government and commercial buildings, and other locations.
Properly installed and operated, they are designed to be used in occupied spaces.

Germicidal Recessed
Troffer
Specifications & Ordering Information
Example: GRT-2G/2CWE
Product Size Model Number Watts Frequency Dims Input Voltage Lamps
W L  x W x D VAC
2’ x 4’ Drop-In
Recessed Troffer
2’ x 4’ GRT-2G/2CWE 30 W 50/60 Hz 48” x 23.75” x 4” 120-277 (2) UVC + (2) Fluorescent Lamps
2’ x 4’ GRT-36-4G E 60 W 50/60 Hz 48” x 23.75” x 4” 120-277 (2) UVC Lamps
2’ x 4’ Plaster
Recessed Troffer
2’ x 4’ GRT-2G/2CWM 30 W 50/60 Hz 48” x 24.75” x 4.25” 120-277 (2) UVC + (2) Fluorescent Lamps
2’ x 4’ GRT-36-4G M 60 W 50/60 Hz 48” x 24.75” x 4.25” 120-277 (4) UVC Lamps
1’ x 4’ Drop-In
Recessed Troffer 1’ x 4’ GRT-36-2GE-1X4 30 W 50/60 Hz 48” x 12” x 4” 120-277 (2) UVC Lamps
Product Description
COMMERCIAL ELECTRONICS
Specs subject to changeGERMICIDAL HANDHELD WAND
UL Listed